5 Bev Guilford 33.93 15.06 | 18.87
2 Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 | 5.36
4 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 | 10.00
3 Neil Stuckey 21.78 474 | 17.04
11| Richard Parkinson | 20.55 7.84 | 12.71
10 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 | 4.34
9 | AmeliaHerbert 19.58 294 | 14.64
1| SsylvesterRiddell 17.68 16.55 | 1.13
6 | Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 | 15.66
8 | Takayo Yanagisawa | 13.45 3.45 | 10.00
7 Jill Church 10.25 729 | 2.9

Draw for Friday August 14th

Sylvester plays Pamela & Jill
Nola plays Amelia & Bev M
Jill plays Sylvester & Trudy
Bev M plays Nola & Bev G

Trudy plays Jill & Takayo

Takayo plays Trudy & Neil

Richard plays Bev G & Pamela

Neil plays Takayo & Amelia
Bev G plays Bev M & Richard Pamela plays Richard & Sylvester
Amelia plays Neil & Nola

CROSS IMPS FOR WINTER TEAMS (7-AUG-20)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

Allan Maoarris f Russell Watt

Frances Ball / Bev Henton

Glenis Palmer / Barry Palmer

Anne Gelb f Anisia Shami

Judith Chandler / Janet Barnard
Anne Barrowclough / Julie Atkinson
Jessica Morris / Margaret WVodanovich
Jennifer Perkins / Jo Clark
Margaret Harkness / Gay Bradbury
Carol De Luca f Susan Rowe
Janice Rickman / Penny McRobie

Trudy Lange !/ Roy Ballard
Bev Guilford { Sue Spencer

Amelia Herbert / Marie Ewbank
Richard Parkinson / Lee Moselen
Takayo Yanagisawa / Sandra Pearce
Svylvester Riddell / Stephen Goodman
Jill Church f Susan Stephens

Pamela Marsland / Carol Currey

1 10
2 a
3 3
4 2
] 4
6 1
[ 11
3 9
3 B
10 7
11 a
EAST-WEST
1 2
2 5
3 4 Maola Clark / Rana Simes
4 5
] 11
6 8
7 1
g 7
9 3 Fuxia Wen / Meil Stuckey
10 B
11 10

Beverley Maorris / Leslie Watt

Imps

32.63
2937
20.43
16.14
-1.14
-4.29
-8.00
-10.43
-11.86
-20.43
4243

2929
24 .71
19.86
8.34
714
1.57
0.00
-16.00
-18.00
-27.49
-29.43

C

Points

40
30
20
10

40
30
20
10




