Bev Guilford	33.93	15.06	18.87						
Trudy Lange	25.19	19.83	5.36						
Nola Clark	22.16	12.16	10.00						
Neil Stuckey	21.78	4.74	17.04						
Richard Parkinson	Parkinson 20.55		12.71						
Bev Morris	rris 19.60		4.34						
Amelia Herbert	19.58	4.94	14.64						
Sylvester Riddell	17.68	16.55	1.13						
Pamela Marsland	15.83	0.17	15.66						
Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45		3.45	10.00						
Jill Church 10.25		7.29	2.96						
	Trudy Lange Nola Clark Neil Stuckey Richard Parkinson Bev Morris Amelia Herbert Sylvester Riddell Pamela Marsland Takayo Yanagisawa	Trudy Lange 25.19 Nola Clark 22.16 Neil Stuckey 21.78 Richard Parkinson 20.55 Bev Morris 19.60 Amelia Herbert 19.58 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 Pamela Marsland 15.83 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 5.36 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 10.00 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 17.04 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 12.71 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 4.34 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 14.64 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 1.13 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 15.66 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45 10.00	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 5.36 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 10.00 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 17.04 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 12.71 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 4.34 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 14.64 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 1.13 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 15.66 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45 10.00	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 5.36 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 10.00 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 17.04 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 12.71 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 4.34 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 14.64 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 1.13 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 15.66 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45 10.00	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 5.36 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 10.00 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 17.04 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 12.71 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 4.34 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 14.64 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 1.13 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 15.66 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45 10.00	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 5.36 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 10.00 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 17.04 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 12.71 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 4.34 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 14.64 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 1.13 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 15.66 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45 10.00	Trudy Lange 25.19 19.83 5.36 Nola Clark 22.16 12.16 10.00 Neil Stuckey 21.78 4.74 17.04 Richard Parkinson 20.55 7.84 12.71 Bev Morris 19.60 15.26 4.34 Amelia Herbert 19.58 4.94 14.64 Sylvester Riddell 17.68 16.55 1.13 Pamela Marsland 15.83 0.17 15.66 Takayo Yanagisawa 13.45 3.45 10.00

Draw for Friday August 14th

Sylvester plays Pamela & Jill Nola plays Amelia & Bev M Jill plays Sylvester & Trudy Bev M plays Nola & Bev G Trudy plays Jill & Takayo Bev G plays Bev M & Richard Takayo plays Trudy & Neil Richard plays Bev G & Pamela

Neil plays Takayo & Amelia Pamela plays Richard & Sylvester Amelia plays Neil & Nola

CROSS IMPS FOR WINTER TEAMS (7-AUG-20)

Place	Pr No	Player Names	<u>lmps</u>	<u>C</u> <u>Points</u>			
NORTH-SOUTH							
1	10	Allan Morris / Russell Watt	32.63	40			
2	5	Frances Ball / Bev Henton	29.37	30			
3	3	Glenis Palmer / Barry Palmer	20.43	20			
4	2	Anne Gelb / Anisia Shami	16.14	10			
5	4	Judith Chandler / Janet Barnard	-1.14				
6	1	Anne Barrowclough / Julie Atkinson	-4.29				
7	11	Jessica Morris / Margaret Vodanovich	-8.00				
8	9	Jennifer Perkins / Jo Clark	-10.43				
9	6	Margaret Harkness / Gay Bradbury	-11.86				
10	7	Carol De Luca / Susan Rowe	-20.43				
11	8	Janice Rickman / Penny McRobie	-42.43				
EA ST-WEST							
1	2	Trudy Lange / Roy Ballard	29.29	40			
2	5	Bev Guilford / Sue Spencer	24.71	30			
3	4	Nola Clark / Rana Simes	19.86	20			
4	9	Amelia Herbert / Marie Ewbank	8.34	10			
5	11	Richard Parkinson / Lee Moselen	7.14				
6	8	Takayo Yanagisawa / Sandra Pearce	1.57				
7	1	Sylvester Riddell / Stephen Goodman	0.00				
8	7	Jill Church / Susan Stephens	-16.00				
9	3	Fuxia Wen / Neil Stuckey	-18.00				
10	6	Pamela Marsland / Carol Currey	-27.49				
11	10	Beverley Morris / Leslie Watt	-29.43				